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1mW WOODEN DISPLAY SHELF

ROUND MEETING TABLE W/. 3 CHAIRS

BAR STOOL

BAR COUNTER

BAR STOOL

50W DOWNLIGHT

DISPLAY STAND

 *The Hong Kong Trade Development Council reserves the right to change the configuration if necessary. 
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3M x 3M Left Corner Booth (OPTION A)
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BOOTH SPECIFICATIONS QTY.

BLACK LEATHER CHAIR

3

3

2

1

1

1000W x 300D WOODEN DISPLAY SHELF

RUBBISH BIN & CARPET (9sqm.)

BAR STOOL

3

1

ROUND MEETING TABLE 

DISPLAY SHOWCASE

BAR COUNTER

LONGARMED SPOTLIGHT(300MM) 23WATT

ENERGY SAVING LAMP (YELLOW LIGHT)

LONGARMED SPOTLIGHT(300MM) 23WATT

ENERGY SAVING LAMP (YELLOW LIGHT)

1250

1040


